SPEED MARK JANITORIAL CO., INC.

237 BRANCH STREET

QUAKERTOWN, PA 1895I

RE; BUS STOP SHED

GENTLEMAN

YOU ARE HEREBY ORDERED TO CEASE AND DESIST, FROM FURTHER VIOLATION OF ARTICLEII, SECTILNI23I OF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ORDAINED AND ENACTED OCTOBER 30, 1969.

SAID VIOLATION IS SITUATE ON PREMISES AT SCHOOL ROAD, KEYSTONE DRIVE, SELLERSVILLE R.D.#2 PENNA., YOU ARE NOT PERMITTED ANY SIGN ON SAID PREMISES AND SAID SHED MUST BE SET BACK TWENTY FIVE (25) FEET FROM EACH ROADWAY.

COUNTY LINE BIDY SHOP

ROUTE 309

TELFORD, PA 18969

GENTLEMAN:

YOU ARE HEREBY ORDERED TO CEASE AND DESIST, FROM FURTHER VIOLATIONOF ARTICLE XII, SECTIONIZOS AND ARTICLE XIII,SECTIONIZOI OF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ENACTED AND ORDAINED OCTOBER30, 1959.
SAID VIOLATIONIS SITUATE AT THE ABODE NAMED PREMISES AND OWNED BY ROBERT REEP, ROUTE 309, TELFORD, PA.

MOYER & SON

II3E. RELIANCE ROAD

SOUDERTON, PAI8964

GENTLEMAN

YOU ARE HEREBY ORDERED TO CEASE AND DESIST FROM FURTHER VIOLATION OF ARTICLE XII, SECTIONIZOI OF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ORDAINED AND EMACTED OCTOBER 30, **1**959.

SAID VIOLATION IS SITUATE ON PREMISES AT SCHOOL ROAD AND KEYSTONE DRIVE SELLERSVILLE R.D.#2,PA. YOU ARE NOT PERMITTED ANY SIGN ON SAID PREMISES AND SAID SHED MUST BE SET BACK TWENTY FIVE (25) FEET FROM SUCH ROADWAY. CAPITAL SIGN CO

RBUTE 309& BROAD ST

LANSDALE, PA 19446

GENTLEMAN:

RECENTLY YOU ERECTED A SIGN LOCATED AT ROUTE 309 ROUTE II3 FOR A MILL AND CARPET COMPANY. YOU HAVE VIOLATED ARTICLE XII OF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ENACTED OCTOBER 30, 1959.

AT THIS TIME, I SHALL NOR ORDER A CEASE AND DESIST, ON THE SAID VIOLATION YOU WILL HAVE TO COME IN FOR A SIGN PERMIT, FOR THIS SIGN. IF YOU FAIL TO DO SO, THEN I SHALL HAVE NO RECOURSE BUT TO ISSUE AN ORDER AND PROSECUTE, IN THE FUTURE, NO SIGNS ARE TO BE ERECTED IN HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP WITHOUT FIRST SECURING THE PROPER RERMITS.

84 LUMBER CO

43E. BRISTOL ROAD

CHZLFONT, PA 18914

GENTLEMAN

YOU ARE HEREBY ORDERED TO CEASE AND DESIST IMMEDIATELY FROM FURTHER VIOLATION OF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ENACTED OCTOBER 30, 1959. SAID VIOLATION MKXXMEXIS OF ARTICLE XII, SECTION1202.

VIOLATION MEXXMEXIS OF ARTICLE XII, SECTIONIZO2.
YOU XXREXHAVE BEEN NOTIFIED OF THIS SAME VIOLATIONSOME TIME AGO. IF YOU FAIL
TO COMPLY WITH THIS ORDER, YOU LEAVE ME NO RECOURSE BUT TO START LEGAL PROCEEDINGS UNDER ARTICLE XIII.

IN THE FURURE, YOU ARE NOT TO ERECTANY SIGNS WITHIN HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP UNLESS YOU OWN AND OPERATE A BUSINESS SITUATED IN HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP AND THEN ONLY ONE SIGN IS PERMITTED AND MUST BE LOCATED ON YOUR OWN PROPERTY.

FELDI'S HEALTH FOOD CENTER

SOUDERTON, PA 18964

YOU ARE HÉREBY ORDERED TO CEASE AND DESIST FROM FURTHER VIGLATIONOF THE HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ENACTED OCTOBER 30, 1959, SAID VIOLATION IS ARTICLE XII, SECTIONIZOZ AND SITUATE ON VARIOUS TELEPHONE AND ELECTRIC POLES IN HILLTOWN TOWNSHIP. KINDLY REMOVE ALL ILLEGAL DIRECTIONAL SIGNS XMMX IMMEDIATELY.

VERY TRULY YOURS

E.D. MININGER